

MMGSy (ND B Brics) 316512 Const. of Road from

(2) **Schedule XLV-Form No. -134**

Dom Sadak Kathua to Kathua Ansar Tolg -

Agreement No. 91/5BD/MMGSy/ND B Brics-24-22

Agency: - Md. Reza Anwar

DIVISION

Agaric

Const. Cost - 5162649.00

Mainf. Cost - 558424.00

Total 5721073.00

SUB-DIVISION

Date of Commence: 26.7.21

Strk?

Date of Completion: 25.7.22

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2444

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Work - const. of road from 11m.					
Sadga Kuthua to Kuthua					
Answer 7019.					
Agency - mm. Re 24 Blam					
Agreement - 7/1/5130 / 10/1/51 / 10/1/51 - 21.21					
Date of start - 26/7/21					
Date of completion - 25/7/22					
Date of actual completion -					
① const. of 9.5134 with					
all complete with					
Re measurement					
5 x 30.0 x 4.05 x 0.20 = 121.50 m ³					
5 x 30.0 x 4.05 x 0.20 = 121.50 m ³					
5 x 30.0 x 4.05 x 0.20 = 121.50 m ³					
3 x 30.0 x 4.05 x 0.20 = 72.90					
1 x 10.0 x 4.05 x 0.20 = 8.10 m ³					
30 - 1 x 15.0 x $\frac{9.3+4.05}{2}$ - 3.75					
1 x 15.0 x $\left(\frac{9.3+4.05}{2} - 4.05\right)$ x 0.20 = 7.875					
Curw - 1 x 27 x $\left(\frac{4.05+6.75+5.2+5+4.05}{5} - 4.05\right)$					
x 0.20 = 51.84					
4.58.559 m ³					
② Providing & laying					
spreading gravel comp.					
using the same with mill					
30 - 1 x 15.0 x $\left(\frac{9.1+3.75}{2} - 3.75\right)$ x 0.075 = 3.0 m ³					
1 x 27 x $\left(\frac{3.75+6.45+4.9+4.7+3.5}{5} - 3.75\right)$					
x 0.075 = 1.944 m ³					

Continuation

4.944

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(23) Farming two crats					
with all complete					
TMBP-14 - 61.92 m ² 60 m					
@ ₹ 97.17 / m					₹ 59312
					₹ 45091352
Add 957. @ 12%					₹ 5410962
Add Labourers @ 1%					₹ 450912
Add Seigniorage fee.					
Equlh - 1934052 m ² 2.378 / m					₹ 45992
QSB - 458.579 m ² @ ₹ 62.0588 / m					₹ 284582
WBM II - 159.631 m ² @ ₹ 63.137 / m					₹ 101742
MSS - 2128 m ² @ ₹ 1.7352 / m					₹ 36932
Sand filling - 61.75 m ³ @ ₹ 14.002 / m ³					₹ 8562
Kilom / 1/2 - 1 No @ 12.53 / ea					₹ 132
200m stone - 214 @ 2.222 / ea					₹ 472
Boundary Pillar - 6 No @ 1.020 / ea					₹ 62
Sisal band - 12 No @ 5.864 / ea					₹ 70.00
Direction board 3.24 m @ 6.511 / m					₹ 2120
Logo board - 5 No - @ 11.73 / ea					₹ 5920
					₹ 51432852
Less below rate - 0.86%					(-) 44232
					50990532
Less Prensio hall D. 10					(-) 40389992
					₹ 10600542
As per					
28/10/22					

Continuation